PM SHRI KENDRIYA VIDYALAY No.2 MANGALURU

List of Holidays to be observed during the Year 2024

S HOLIDAY DATE DAY REMARKS
No R -
1 Magha Bihu /Pongal 15.01.2024 |Monday |RH
2 Republic Day 26.01.2024 | Friday GH
3 Maha Shivaratri 08.03.2024 | Friday R H )
4 Good Friday 29.03.2024 | Friday GH |
5 Chaitra Sukladi/Gudi 09.04.2024 | Tuesday GH
Padva/Ugadi/Cheti Chand N
6 Id-Ul-Fitr 11.04.2024 | Thursday |GH ]
7 Mahavir Jayanti 21.04.2024 | Sunday GH |
8 | Buddha Purnima 23.05.2024 | Thursday |GH |
9 1d-Ul-Zuha (Bakrid) 17.06.2024 | Monday GH i
10 Muharram 17.07.2024 | Wednesday | G H
11 Independence Day 15.08.2024 |Thursday |GH
12 Raksha Bandhan 19.08.2024 | Monday R H
13 Janmashtami ( Vaishnva) 26.08.2024 | Monday R H
14 Ganesh Chaturthi 07.09.2024 | Saturday GH
15 Milad Un Nabi or ID-E- 16.09.2024 | Monday GH
Milad
16 Mahatma Gandhi’s 02.10.2024 | Wednesday | GH
Birthday
17 Dussehra (Mahanavami) 11.10.2024 | Friday GH
18 Dussehra (Vijay Dashmi) 12.10.2024 | Saturday GH
19 Diwali (Deepavali) 31.10.2024 | Thursday |GH
20 Kannada Rajyotsav 01.11.2024 | Friday RH
21 Govardhan Puja 02.11.2024 | Saturday RH
22 Guru Nanak’s Birthday 15.11.2024 | Friday GH
23 Christmas Day 25.12.2024 | Wednesday | GH
e One restricted holiday is reserved for Annual Day
Vacations and Breaks
From To No.of days ]
Summer vacation 02.05.2024(Thursday) | 20.06.2024(Thursday) 50 days
Autumn Break 08.10.2024(Tuesday) 17.10.2024(Thursday) 10 days
Winter Break 24.12.2024(Tuesday) 02.01.2025(Thursday) 10 days
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